SMBQS18Y Mounting Bracket
For use with QS18 and QS18E sensors
Printed in USA 12/01 P/N 69591
Features
• Die-cast bracket for mounting into 18 mm holes
• Metal hex nut and lock washer included
• Accommodates Euro-style QD connectors and cabled versions
• Cabled units tilt ±8°
7.8 mm
(0.31")
15.5 mm
(0.61")
19.5 mm
(0.77")
9.8 mm
(0.38")
14.5 mm
(0.57")
25.4 mm
(1.00")
16.4 mm
(0.65")
24.1 mm
(0.94")
4.5 mm
(0.18")
3.4 mm
(0.13")
2x R24.1 mm
(0.95")
2x 8°
38.0 mm
(1.50")
12.0 mm
(0.47")
Banner Engineering Corp., 9714 Tenth Ave. No., Minneapolis, MN 55441 • Phone: 763.544.3164 • www.bannerengineering.com • Email: sensors@bannerengineering.com